Installation Instructions
MP-Series Medium Inertia Servo Motor
Catalog Numbers MPM-A1151, MPM-A1152,
MPM-A1153, MPM-A1302, MPM-A1304, MPM-A1651,
MPM-A1652, MPM-A1653, MPM-A2152, MPM-A2153,
MPM-A2154, MPM-B1151, MPM-B1152, MPM-B1153,
MPM-B1302, MPM-B1304, MPM-B1651, MPM-B1652,
MPM-B1653, MPM-B2152, MPM-B2153, MPM-B2154

MP-Series Medium Inertia Servo Motor Installation Instructions     3
Publication MPM-IN001A-EN-P - September 2009
Catalog Number Explanation
FACTORY DESIGNATED OPTIONS
A = Standard Factory Configuration
MOUNTING FLANGE
A = IEC Metric
BRAKE
2 = No Brake
4 = 24V DC Brake
CONNECTORS
7 = Circular, Right Angle, 180° Rotatable
ENCLOSURE/SHAFT KEY/SHAFT SEAL
J = IP65/IP67 Housing/Shaft Key/No Shaft Seal
FEEDBACK
2 = Resolver
M = Multi-turn High Resolution Encoder
S = Single-turn High Resolution Encoder
BASE SPEED
B = 1300 rpm
C = 1500 rpm
E = 2250 rpm
F = 3000 rpm
M = 4500 rpm
T = 6000 rpm
MAGNET STACKS
1 = 1 Stack
2 = 2 Stacks
3 = 3 Stacks
4 = 4 Stacks
FRAME SIZE - Bolt Circle Diameter
115 = 115 mm
130 = 130 mm
165 = 165 mm
215 = 215 mm
VOLTAGE RATING
A = 200V Class
B = 400V Class
SERIES TYPE
M = Medium-inertia
SERIES
MP = MP-Series
MP M - B 115 1 F - M J 7 2 A A
4     MP-Series Medium Inertia Servo Motor Installation Instructions
Publication MPM-IN001A-EN-P - September 2009
Before You Begin
Remove all packing material from within and around the item. After unpacking,
verify the nameplate catalog number against the purchase order.
1. Remove the motor carefully from its shipping container.
2. Visually inspect the motor frame, shaft, and mounting pilot for damage.
3. Notify the carrier of any shipping damage immediately.
Using Shaft Seals
A seal may be installed on the motor shaft to protect the front bearing from fluids